
 +2161 mètres en 115 km (moyenne : 21.5)

UGINE-CHEF-LIEU  2 115  480   54 2.7 17.4   7  5.21   
LES-MOLLIERES   12 113  426    0 0.0 40.9  18  5.14   
FLUMET          11 101  910    0 0.0 48.6  14  4.57   
LES-ARAVIS      10  90 1498  542 5.4 13.3  45  4.43   
St-JEAN-de-SIXT  8  80  956  229 2.9 20.1  24  3.58   
X-L'ESSERT       6  72  727    0 0.0 51.0   7  3.34   
CHEZ La JODE     2  66 1402    0 0.0 35.3   3  3.27   
Col DES GLIERES  2  64 1440   50 2.5 20.6   6  3.24   
Col DU COLLET    7  62 1390  626 8.9  8.4  50  3.18   
NANT-SEC         5  55  764  141 2.8 20.4  15  2.28   
THORENS-Pt.      3  50  623    0 0.0 44.5   4  2.13   
AVIERNOZ        10  47  779  254 2.5 18.0  33  2.09   
Pt.-de-DINGY     6  37  525    0 0.0 31.8  11  1.36   
BLUFFY           6  31  660  210 3.5 15.7  23  1.25   
TALLOIRES-BAS    7  25  450    0 0.0 25.7  16  1.02   
DOUSSARD        18  18  465   55 0.3 23.9  45  0.45   

0.21 m/s asc.   km cum  alt  ± H  %  km/h min  H.mn  12/6/2011 - Les Glières
LES-FONTAINES    0   0  410

Vent 5 km/h NO - Coef.res.x10000 : 0.10
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